Specification
Model MAF401
Bore No. 8A 10A 15A
Port size 1/4 3/8 1/2
Medium Air
Operating perssure range (*1.2) 0.05~1.5 MPa
Proof pressure 2 MPa
Ambient temperature – 5~+60°C (No freezing)

Flow  l/min.(ANR)
MAF401 – 8A – □ – D□ – □ – □ – □
Order example
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
MODEL FILTER
ELEMENT
Blank: 40μm
5u: 5μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
Blank: Without bracket
B: C type bracket
75
70
40 40
3434
65
39
16
ø5-Drain outlet ø8-Drain outlet
6
42 50
16
(1
54
) (1
66
)
16
66
.5
80
.5
2×1/4
2×3/8
2×1/2
Port size
Option accessories
C type
bracket
 Auto drain valve
MAF401-D
EXTERIOR
COLOR
Blank: Black & silver
W: Gray & white
Blank: Left to right
R: Right to left
FLOW
DIRECTION